VonDuprin.com
	• �ANSI BHMA Grade 1 & UL 10C Fire Rated
	• �Designed with reliability and durability in
mind for high use and abuse environments
	• Maintains free egress as required by code
while still securing the door for lockdown
	• Pad printed icons provide a clear direction
of rotation to secure opening

Emergency Secure Lockdown
ESL
How to Order
	• For configured device, specify series, device length and ESL option. (Note: QEL and cylinder options are required, but not included.)
	• For kits, use table below to specify part number and designate mechanism case cover plate.
Example (kit only): 967240 x US28
Kits for Device Size Part # 619
(US15)
606
(US4)
711
(315)
628
(US28)
643e 630
(US32D)
710
(313)
605
(US3)
625
(US26)
622
(US19)
695
(SP313)
612
(US10)
33A ESL kit for 3' device 967240 - • • • • - • • • • • •
33A ESL kit for 4' device 962741 - • • • • - • • • • • •
35A ESL kit for 3' device 967242 • • • • • • • • • • • •
35A ESL kit for 4' device 967243 • • • • • • • • • • • •
98 ESL kit for 3' device 967244 • • • • • • • • • - - •
98 ESL kit for 4' device 967245 • • • • • • • • • - - •
99 ESL kit for 3' device 967246 • • • • • - • • • - - •
99 ESL kit for 4' device 967247 • • • • • - • • • - - •
3 Compatible cylinders available from Schlage.
• Conventional cylinder: 20-001 1-1/4" XQ11-949
• Thumb turn cylinder: 09-904 1-1/4" B502-191 XQ11-949
• ADA thumb turn cylinder: 09-904 1-1/4" XB11-720 B502-191 XQ11-949
VonDuprin.com
Emergency Secure Lockdown
ESL
© 2024 Allegion plc
013791, Rev. 10/24
This page intentionally left blank.